
JUTE FRAME - DARK BROWN - 6'X9'

Jute Frame features braided all-natural jute fibers
bringing warmth and sophistication to any space. The
plush cut-pile detailing effortlessly frames the room, while
the fibers’ natural variations make each piece unique. The
Jute Frame collection is made in small batches. Only a
few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Black, Cream

SIZES:

170x240 cm

200x300 cm

250x350 cm

300x400 cm

PRICES:

€895

€1 395

€1 995

€2 695

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™

CERTIFIED

SHOP ONLINE

NORDICKNOTS.COM


