NORDIC KNOTS



JUTE FRAME - DARK BROWN - 6'X9'

Jute Frame features braided all-natural jute fibers bringing warmth and sophistication to any space. The plush cut-pile detailing effortlessly frames the room, while the fibers' natural variations make each piece unique. The Jute Frame collection is made in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Brown, Black, Cream

SIZES:	PRICES
170x240 cm	€895
200x300 cm	€1 395
250x350 cm	€1 995
300x400 cm	€2 695

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM

CIZEC